Coordonnées station:Lat 48.0350, Lon -1.7601

Magnitude:Mw 6.5
Region:VANCOUVER ISLAND, CANADA REGION
Date heure épicentre:2014-04-24 03:10:12.00 UTC
Localisation:Lat 49.7800, Lon -127.4900
Profondeur:10.0 km
Distance:~ 7985.5 km (71.82 deg)

Azimut:326.48 deg
Incidence:33.52 deg

Mode¢le: iasp91

Type
Onde

P
pP
sP
PcP
PP
PKiKP
pPKiKP
sPKiKP
S
pS
sS
SKiKP
SPn
PnS
SKSac
SKKSac
ScS
pSKSac

Durée t Date Heure UTC

sssss.ms YYYY-MM-JJ HH:mm:ss.ms (deg) |

681.560 2014-04-24 03:21:33.56

684.833 2014-04-24 03:21:36.83

686.123 2014-04-24 03:21:38.12

700.565 2014-04-24 03:21:52.56

840.186 2014-04-24 03:24:12.18
1047.036 2014-04-24 03:27:39.03
1050.475 2014-04-24 03:27:42.47
1051.729 2014-04-24 03:27:43.72
1241.610 2014-04-24 03:30:53.60
1245.775 2014-04-24 03:30:57.77
1247.188 2014-04-24 03:30:59.18
1260.521 2014-04-24 03:31:12.52
1268.915 2014-04-24 03:31:20.91
1270.396 2014-04-24 03:31:22.39
1284.806 2014-04-24 03:31:36.80
1285.018 2014-04-24 03:31:37.01
1286.662 2014-04-24 03:31:38.66
1289.292 2014-04-24 03:31:41.29

Modéle: ak135

Take off | Type
Onde
|
1836| P
161.62| pP
169.48 | sP
12.84| PcP
26.59| PP
4.28 | PKiKP

175.72 | pPKiKP
177.52 | sPKiKP

2043| S
142.90| pS
159.56| sS
2.57 | SKiKP
23.61| SPn
43.72| PnS
13.09 | SKSac
13.24 |SKKSac
13.89| ScS

156.97 | pSKSac

Date Heure UTC
sssss.ms YYYY-MM-JJ HH:mm:ss.ms (deg)

Durée t

681.522 2014-04-24 03:21:33.52

684.795 2014-04-24 03:21:36.79

685.998 2014-04-24 03:21:37.99

700.779 2014-04-24 03:21:52.77

840.359 2014-04-24 03:24:12.35
1047.247 2014-04-24 03:27:39.24
1050.686 2014-04-24 03:27:42.68
1051.854 2014-04-24 03:27:43.85
1240.831 2014-04-24 03:30:52.83
1244.904 2014-04-24 03:30:56.90
1246.225 2014-04-24 03:30:58.22
1260.722 2014-04-24 03:31:12.72
1268.162 2014-04-24 03:31:20.16
1269.549 2014-04-24 03:31:21.54
1285.080 2014-04-24 03:31:37.07
1285.183 2014-04-24 03:31:37.18
1286.796 2014-04-24 03:31:38.79
1289.474 2014-04-24 03:31:41.47

Take off

18.35 |
161.64 |
169.17 |

12.83 |

26.63 |

427 |
175.73 |
177.45 |

21.08 |
142.88 |
158.91 |

2.65 |

2435 |

43.71 |

13.59 |

13.67 |

14.32 |
156.79 |



sSKSac 1290.604 2014-04-24 03:31:42.60
SS  1517.812 2014-04-24 03:35:29.81
PKKPdAf 1855.151 2014-04-24 03:41:07.15
SKKPdf 2068.649 2014-04-24 03:44:40.64
PKKSdf 2069.903 2014-04-24 03:44:41.90
SKKSdf 2283.198 2014-04-24 03:48:15.19
P'P'df 2352.6952014-04-24 03:49:24.69
S'S'df 3212.915 2014-04-24 04:03:44.91
S'S'ac  3229.852 2014-04-24 04:04:01.85

Love 2199.8552014-04-24 03:46:51.85
Rayleigh 2661.825 2014-04-24 03:54:33.82

166.90 | sSKSac 1290.698 2014-04-24 03:31:42.69
27.60| SS  1516.015 2014-04-24 03:35:28.01
4.46 |PKKPdf 1856.199 2014-04-24 03:41:08.19
2.48 |SKKPdf 2069.687 2014-04-24 03:44:41.68
4.28 |PKKSdf 2070.855 2014-04-24 03:44:42.85
2.38 |SKKSdf 2284.131 2014-04-24 03:48:16.13
5.16 | P'P'df 2353.876 2014-04-24 03:49:25.87
2.61 ] S'S'df 3214.058 2014-04-24 04:03:46.05
3.61| S'S'ac 3229.504 2014-04-24 04:04:01.50

166.40 |
28.54 |
4.46 |
2.55 |
428 |
2.45 |
5.23 |
2.69 |
3.71 |

Zoom image:
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